

81 State Vs. Gurvail Singh

CHA-81-2020

Present: APP for the State.

Bailable warrants issued against accused Gurvail Singh received back unserved. Accused Gurvail Singh be summoned through non bailable warrants of arrest for 10.10.2022 to procure his presence in the Court.

[Gurpreet Kaur]  
JMIC 19.09.2022  
Ajnala, UID No.PB0471

Ankit, Stenographer-III